
MCKV Institute of Engineering 
 243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah  

Department of Basic Science 
        Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)   Rev. No.: 00                  

Date: 16.10.2021 

Issued by:  
 

Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: AI & ML   

Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday BS-M101 
SRC 

HM-HU101  
SNM 

 

ES-EE101 
JB 

BS-PH101 
MR 

ES-EE101 
DKR 

Tuesday BS-M101 
SRC 

BS-PH101 
MR 

ES-ME191 (Gr. A & B) 
AT, SNB, SSD 

Wednesday BS-M101 
SRC 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

BS-PH101 
MR 

ES-EE101 
DKR 

ES-EE101 
JB 

Thursday BS-M101 
SRC 

HM-HU101 
SNM 

BS-PH101 
MR 

ES-EE101 
DKR ---- Doubt Clearing Class 

Friday 

BS-PH191 (Gr. A) 
MR, DCH, TKD, SD ---- ---- BS-PH191 (Gr. B) 

MR, TRC, TKD, SD  

ES-EE191 (Gr. B) 
CS, JB, BB, AR, UD, SR 

ES-EE191 (Gr. A) 
DDE, JB, BB, AR, UD, SuCh 
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Department of Basic Science 
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Date: 16.10.2021 

Issued by:  
 

Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: AUE 

Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM 
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday BS-PH101 
DG 

HM-HU101 
AKB                                                                                                                                                                             

ES-EE101 
SM 

 

ES-ME191 
AT, SNB 

Tuesday ES-EE101 
SM 

BS-PH101 
DG 

BS-M101 
SRC 

ES-EE101 
SL 

Wednesday BS-PH101 
DG 

ES-EE101 
SL 

BS-M101 
SRC 

ES-EE101 
SM ---- 

Thursday  BS-PH191 
DG, SD 

BS-PH101 
DG 

 ES-EE191  
SM, SL, SH, SuS, AnP 

Friday BS-M101 
SRC Doubt Clearing Class HM-HU101  

AKB 
Doubt 

Clearing Class ---- 
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Issued by:  
 

Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: ECE                  

Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM-  
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday BS-M101 
ApG 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

BS-PH101 
DCH 

 

ES-EE101 
SG 

ES-EE101 
PM 

Tuesday ES-EE101 
SG ---- ES-EE101 

PM 
BS-PH101 

DCH Doubt Clearing Class 

Wednesday 

BS-PH191 (Gr. A) 
 DCH, TRC, TKD, SD ---- ---- BS-PH191 (Gr. B) 

DCH, TRC, TKD, SD 

ES-EE191 (Gr. B) 
TR, KB, DR, BB, SCh, MRP 

ES-EE191 (Gr. A) 
TR, PM, DR, AR, SCh, CD 

Thursday ES-ME191 (Gr. A & B) 
NM, SB, AC 

BS-PH101 
DCH 

BS-M101 
ApG 

Friday BS-M101 
ApG 

HM-HU101 
SNM 

ES-EE101 
SG 

BS-PH101 
DCH 

HM-HU101  
SNM 
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Issued by:  
 

Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: EC-VLSI Design 

Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 12 
noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday BS-M101 
ApG 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

HM-HU101 
AKB 

 

BS-PH101 
DG 

ES-EE101 
DM 

Tuesday ES-EE191 
DDE, SB, BB, SuBh, PN 

HM-HU101 
AKB 

 BS-PH191 
DG, TKD 

Wednesday ES-EE101 
DDE Doubt Clearing Class BS-PH101 

DG 
ES-EE101 

DM 

Thursday ---- HM-HU101 
AKB 

ES-EE101 
DDE 

BS-PH101 
DG 

BS-M101 
ApG 

Friday BS-M101 
ApG ---- BS-PH101 

DG 
ES-ME191 (Gr. A & B) 

AD, BM, NKM 
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Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: IT    

Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday 

BS-PH191 (Gr. A) 
TRC, MR, TKD, SD 

BS-PH101 
TRC 

 

HM-HU101 
FB 

BS-PH191 (Gr. B) 
TRC, DCH, TKD, SD 

ES-EE191 (Gr. B) 
DKR, SL, SH, DR, SuD, CD 

ES-EE191 (Gr. A) 
SD, SL, SH, PC, SuD, SCh 

Tuesday ES-EE101 
SL 

BS-PH101 
TRC 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

ES-EE101 
SD ---- 

Wednesday Doubt Clearing Class BS-M101 
SRC 

ES-ME191 (Gr. A & B) 
SS, SSD, RM 

Thursday ES-EE101 
SL 

BS-PH101 
TRC 

BS-M101 
SRC 

ES-EE101 
SD 

Friday HM-HU101  
FB 

BS-PH101 
TRC 

BS-M101 
SRC ---- ---- 
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Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: CSE 
Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM 
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday 

ES-CS191 (Gr. A) 
SuB, SSC, RC, ABp 

 

ES-CS101 
SuB 

  BS-CH191 (Gr. A) 
SoG, SuG 

---- ---- HM-HU191 (Gr. B) 
FB 

Tuesday BS-M101 
SG 

BS-CH101 
DD 

ES-ME192 (Gr. A & B) 
PC, AG, NKM 

Wednesday BS-M101 
SG 

BS-CH101 
DD 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

  BS-CH191 (Gr. B) 
SoG, SuG 

Thursday BS-M101 
SG 

BS-CH101 
SoG 

ES-CS101 
SuB Doubt Clearing Class ---- 

Friday 

 ES-CS191 (Gr. B) 
SuB, SSC, RC, Abp BS-CH101 

SoG 
ES-CS101 

SST ---- 
---- ---- HM-HU191 (Gr. A) 

FB 
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Department of Basic Science 
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Issued by:  
 

Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: CSE (Data Science) 
Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM -            
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM 
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday BS-CH101 
SoG 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

BS-M101 
AG 

 

ES-ME192 (Gr. A & B) 
KG, HD 

Tuesday  BS-CH191 (Gr. A) 
BD, SuG ---- BS-M101 

AG 
ES-CS101 

SM 

Wednesday BS-CH101 
DD 

BS-M101 
AG 

ES-CS191 (Gr. A) 
SuB, SM, SBr, SD 

---- ---- HM-HU191 (Gr. B) 
AKB 

Thursday BS-CH101 
DD 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

ES-CS101 
SM 

 

----  BS-CH191 (Gr. B) 
BD, SuG 

Friday BS-CH101 
SoG 

Doubt 
Clearing Class 

ES-CS101 
SM 

ES-CS191 (Gr. B) 
SuB, SM, SBr, KM 

---- ---- HM-HU191 (Gr. A) 
AKB 
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Issued by:  
 

Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: EE 

Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM 
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday ES-CS191 
PD, SD, AD 

 

BS-CH101 
BD 

ES-CS101 
PD 

Tuesday BS-M101 
AG Doubt Clearing Class ---- BS-CH191  

DD, SuG 

Wednesday BS-CH101 
DD 

ES-CS101 
PD 

ES-ME192 
SUC, DB 

Thursday BS-CH101 
DD 

BS-M101 
AG ---- ---- HM-HU191 

SNM 

Friday BS-CH101 
BD 

BS-M101 
AG ---- Doubt Clearing Class ---- ---- 
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Time Table will be effective from 22nd October 2021. The online classes will be held through Zoom/Google meet platform. 

 

Approved by: ______________ 
   (Principal) 

Stream: ME 

Time/ 
 Day 

10:00AM- 
10:40AM 

10:40AM- 
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 
12 noon 

12 noon- 
12:40PM 

12:40PM
-1:20PM 

1:20PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM- 
2:40PM 

2:40PM- 
3:20PM 

3:20PM- 
4:00PM 

Monday ES-CS101 
JM ---- BS-CH101 

SoG 

 

ES-CS191 
JM, JP, AK, SCh 

Tuesday ES-CS101 
JM 

BS-CH101 
DD 

BS-M101 
SRC 

HM-HU191 
SNM 

Wednesday ES-CS101 
JM 

BS-CH101 
DD 

BS-M101 
SRC 

Doubt 
Clearing Class ---- 

Thursday ES-CS101 
JM 

BS-CH191 
BD, SuG 

ES-ME192 
STB, DR, AG 

Friday BS-M101 
SRC 

BS-CH101 
SoG 

ES-CS101 
JM Doubt Clearing Class ---- ---- 

 


