243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by: *Host*

Stream: AI & ML

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM
Monday	-	S-M101 SRC	HM-HU101 SNM			ES-EE101 JB		BS-PH101 MR	ES-EE101 DKR
Tuesday	-	S-M101 SRC	BS-PH101 MR			ES-ME191 (Gr. A & B) AT, SNB, SSD			
Wednesday	BS-M101 SRC	Doubt Clearing Class	BS-PH101 MR			ES-EE101 DKR		ES-EE101 JB	
Thursday	BS-M101 SRC	HM-HU101 SNM	BS-P M	H101 R		ES-EE101 DKR		Doubt Clearing Class	
Friday	BS-PH191 (Gr. A) MR, DCH, TKD, SD					ES-EE1		S-PH191 (Gr. B) R, TRC, TKD, SD	
Friday ES-EE191 (Gr. B) CS, JB, BB, AR, UD, S								91 (Gr. A) , AR, UD, SuCh	

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by: *Host*

Stream: AUE

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM
Monday			ES-EE101 SM		ES-ME191 AT, SNB				
Tuesday	ES-EE101 SM		BS-PH101 DG			BS-M101 SRC		ES-EE101 SL	
Wednesday		BS-PH101 DG		ES-EE101 SL			M101 RC	ES-EE101 SM	
Thursday	BS-PH191 BS-PH101 DG, SD DG					ES-EE191 SM, SL, SH, SuS, AnP			
Friday	BS-M101 SRC Doubt Clear		aring Class			IU101 KB	Doubt Clearing Class		

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by: 41054

Stream: ECE

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM
Monday	BS-M101 ApG		Doubt Clearing Class			ES-EE101 SG		ES-EE101 PM	
Tuesday	ES-EE101 SG		ES-EE PN	-		BS-PH101 DCH Doubt Clea			aring Class
Wedneedey	BS-PH191 (Gr. A) DCH, TRC, TKD, SD							-PH191 (Gr. B) I, TRC, TKD, SD	
Wednesday			191 (Gr. B) , BB, SCh, MRI	5		ES-EE191 (Gr. A) TR, PM, DR, AR, SCh, CD)
Thursday			91 (Gr. A & B) SB, AC			BS-PH101 DCH		BS-M101 ApG	
Friday	BS-N Ap	-	HM-HU101 SNM	ES-EE101 SG		BS-PH101 DCH		HM-HU101 SNM	

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by: *Hand IE*/10/2024

Stream: EC-VLSI Design

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM
Monday	BS-M101 ApG		Doubt HM-HU101 Clearing Class AKB			BS-PH101 DG		ES-EE101 DM	
Tuesday			S-EE191 , BB, SuBh, PN	-		HM-HU101 AKB		BS-PH191 DG, TKD	
Wednesday	-	ES-EE101 DDE Doubt Clearing Class				BS-PH101 DG		ES-EE101 DM	
Thursday		HM-HU101 AKB	-	E101 DE		BS-PH101 DG		BS-M101 ApG	
Friday	BS-M101 ApG BS-PH101 DG				E	ES-ME191 (AD, BM	(Gr. A & B) , NKM		

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by: Anost TETTOTADA

Stream: IT

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM	
Monday		BS-PH191 (Gr. A) BS-I TRC, MR, TKD, SD T				HM-HU101 BS-PH191 (Gr. B) FB TRC, DCH, TKD, SD				
wonday	D	ES-EE191 KR, SL, SH, I	• •)		ES-EE191 (Gr. A) SD, SL, SH, PC, SuD, SCh				
Tuesday	ES-EE101 BS-PH101 SL TRC					Doubt Clearing Class	_	EE101 SD		
Wednesday	Doubt Clea	uring Class	_	M101 RC		E	ES-ME191 (Gr. A & B) SS, SSD, RM			
Thursday	ES-E S	-	BS-PH101 TRC			BS-M101 SRC		ES-EE101 SD		
Friday	HM-H Fi		BS-PH101 TRC			BS-M101 SRC				

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by:

Stream: CSE

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM
Monday	ES-CS191 (Gr. A) SuB, SSC, RC, ABp Monday					ES-CS101	BS-CH191 (Gr. A)		
Wonday				91 (Gr. B) B		SuB			
Tuesday	BS-M101 BS-CH101 SG DD					ES-ME192 (Gr. A & B) PC, AG, NKM			
Wednesday	BS-M101 BS-CH101 SG DD				Doubt Clearing Class	BS-CH191 (Gr. B) SoG, SuG			
Thursday		M101 SG		CH101 oG		ES-CS101 SuB	Doubt Cle	earing Class	
Friday			91 (Gr. B) C, RC, Abp			BS-CH101	ES-CS101		
Friday				91 (Gr. A) B		SoG	SST		

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by:

Stream: CSE (Data Science)

		cience)							
Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM - 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM
Monday	BS-CH101 SoG	Doubt Clearing Class	BS-M AG			ES-ME192 (Gr. A & B) KG, HD			
Tuesday		BS-CH191 (Gr. BD, SuG			BS-N A	И101 G		ES-CS101 SM	
Wedneedey	BS-	CH101	BS-M	101		ES-CS191 (Gr. A) SuB, SM, SBr, SD			
Wednesday		DD	AG					HM-HU19 Ak	• •
Thursday		CH101 DD	Doubt Clearing Class	ES-CS101 SM		BS-CH191 (Gr. B) BD, SuG		. В)	
Fridov	BS-CH101 SoG		Doubt	ES-CS101		ES-CS191 (Gr. B) SuB, SM, SBr, KM			
Friday			Clearing Class	SM				HM-HU19 Ak	• •

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by: Hass

Stream: EE

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM
Monday		ES-CS PD, SD				BS-CH BD		ES-CS101 PD	
Tuesday	BS-M101 AG Doubt Clearing Class						BS-CH191 DD, SuG		
Wednesday		BS-CH101 ES-CS101 DD PD					ES-ME192 SUC, DB		
Thursday	BS-CH101 BS-M101 DD AG					HM-HU191 SNM			
Friday	BS-CH101 BD		BS-M101 AG			Doubt Clear	ing Class		

Approved by: (Principal)

243, G.T. Road. Liluah, Howrah

Department of Basic Science

Academic Year: 2021-22 (1st Year 1st Semester)



Rev. No.: 00 Date: 16.10.2021 Issued by: Amest Terroraca

Stream: ME

Time/ Day	10:00AM- 10:40AM	10:40AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 12 noon	12 noon- 12:40PM	12:40PM -1:20PM	1:20PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:20PM	3:20PM- 4:00PM	
Monday	ES-CS101 JM			H101 oG		ES-CS191 JM, JP, AK, SCh				
Tuesday		S101 M		H101 D		BS-M101 SRC		HM-HU191 SNM		
Wednesday		CS101 M		H101 D		BS-M101 SRC		Doubt Clearing Class		
Thursday	ES-CS101 JM		BS-CH191 BD, SuG			ES-ME192 STB, DR, AG				
Friday	_	M101 RC	BS-CH101 ES-CS101 SoG JM			Doubt Clea	ring Class			

Approved by: (Principal)